MIFARE®
Proximity Reader
The MCT82M series readers are indoor RFID access
terminals dedicated for RACS 5 access control system.
Readers need to be connected to a host device, which
usually is an access controller, and can’t operate auto-
nomously. The MCT82M terminal can read either factory
programmed card serial number (CSN) or any user card

•	 normal or reverse output polarity (1)
•	 buzzer with loudness level adjustment
•	 sensor type keypad with regulated backlight level(2)
•	 tamper contact with detection of enclosure detachment
and opening
•	 12 VDC power supply
•	 configuration and firmware upgrade through RS485
(RogerVDM)
•	 indoor environment
•	 white and black color versions
•	 dimensions: 85.0 x 85.0 x 22.0 mm (height x width x
thickness)
•	 CE mark
Features:
Order guide
Item Description
MCT82M MIFARE Classic access terminal with keypad
MCT82M-IO MIFARE Classic access terminal with keypad; on-board I/Os
MCT82M-BK MIFARE Classic access terminal
MCT82M-BK-IO MIFARE Classic access terminal; on-board I/Os
MCT82M-W MIFARE Classic access terminal with keypad; white colour
MCT82M-BK-W MIFARE Classic access terminal; white colour
(1) refers to MCT82M-IO and MCT82M-BK-IO
(2) doesn’t refer to product version without keypad
ROGER sp. z o.o. sp. k.
Gościszewo 59
82-400 Sztum
Poland
T. +48 55 272 0132
F. +48 55 272 0133
E. roger@roger.pl
I.  www.roger.pl